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Name

Junco Partner

Skins

Fugitive Animal

Moonstruck Love

Think It Over

Don't Think Twice, It's Alright
You Better Think Twice

Just A Wave

Fool Who Knows

Nine Pound Hammer

Stoney End

And When I Die

Eli's Comin’

Stoned Sout Picnic
Loveable/Kind

The Night Is Falling For You
Open Road

It Ain't Me, Babe

All You Have to do is Dream (Take 2)
Working On A Guru (Unreleased, New...
The Long Journey Home
Fever On The Bayou

God I'm Missing You

Darling Be Home Soon

Love Letter

Can't You Hear Me Knocking
Sweet Virginia

Wade in the Water
Rivertown

Baby Don't Do It

Think

Time
2:45
3:34
403
3:45
1:48
3:18
321
413
346
241
2:47
241
3:58
3:50
2:33
4:10
316
3:33
3:20
3:44
4:23

3:57

4:42
3:50
7:16
4:27
6:37
4:38
2:45

2:36

Jan 17 2015 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.5 hours, 772.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Skins

How [ Spent My Summer Vacation

How I Spent My Summer Vacation

In The Wind

The Essential Poco
Spinning Around The Sun
Little Village

Folk Songs of the Hills

Stoned Soul Picnic: The Best Of Laura...
Stoned Soul Picnic: The Best Of Laura...
Stoned Soul Picnic: The Best Of Laura...

Stoned Soul Picnic: The Best Of Laura...

When It Sinks In
When It Sinks In

Face The Music [Disc 6]

The Basement Tapes Complete: The B...
The Basement Tapes Complete: The B...

Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The...

Tarpaper Sky
Tarpaper Sky
Tarpaper Sky
Joe Cocker!

United States

Sticky Fingers

Exile on Main Street (Remastered) (Del...

Live; Hope @ The Hideout

Little Rock

Soul & Swagger - The Complete '5' Ro...

Soul & Swagger - The Complete 'S’ Ro...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Anna Dobbin

Lissa Hattersley

Lissa Hattersley
Buddy Holly

Peter, Paul & Mary
Poco

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Little Village

Merle Travis

Laura Nyro

Laura Nyro

Laura Nyro

Laura Nyro

Farewell Milwaukee
Farewell Milwaukee
Nils Lofgren

Bob Dylan & The Band
Bob Dylan & The Band
Bob Dylan

Rodney Crowell
Rodney Crowell
Rodney Crowell

Joe Cocker

Tan Mclagan & The Bump Band
Rolling Stones (Bobby Keys)
Rolling Stones (Bobby Keys)
Mavis Staples

Hayes Carll

The 5 Royales

The 5 Royales
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Name

Dedicated To The One I Love
Tell The Truth

Cherry Wine [Live]

Mine Until the Moming

Not in My House

All Through Throwing Good Love After...
All He Wants Is You

My Favorite Picture Of You
Gotta Have A Little Lovin’

Let's Go Dancin

Before We Came to Our Senses

Bonaparte's Retreat

Time
2:44
2:14
4:00
3:44
3:59
4:29
3:32
343
2:29
2:07
321

2:23

Album

Soul & Swagger - The Complete '5' Ro...

Soul & Swagger - The Complete '5' Ro...

Hozier
Everything I Should Have Said
Everything I Should Have Said

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...
Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet
Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet
Before the World Was Made

Tall Tales
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Artist

The 5 Royales
The 5 Royales
Hozier

Radney Foster
Radney Foster
Verlon Thompson
Shawn Colvin
Jerry Jeff Walker
Toni Price

Toni Price
Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay

The Hot Club Of Cowtown



